The Eaton 5PX UPS is here.
Discover what you have been missing.
Cross and compare top-selling APC skus to
an Eaton model in one quick glance.
*Note: Backup times are approximate and may vary with equipment, configuration, battery age, temperature, etc.
All runtimes are for internal batteries only.
Eaton and ABM are trade names, trademarks, and/or servicemarks of Eaton Corporation
or its subsidiaries and affiliates.  © 2011 Eaton Corporation, All Rights Reserved.1011
EATON DEDICATED
SYSTEM ENGINEER
1.800.237.8931  x75547
CHANNEL DEVELOPMENT
MANAGERS
1.877.233.8519
MARITZA REYES
Tech Data Account Manager
813.363.8133
For pricing, configurations or further information on Eaton products please contact:
APC
COMPARISON
EATON
PART # DESCRIPTION
TECH DATA
PART # EATON ADVANTAGE
RUNTIME IN
MIN/LOAD*
BK350 103004247-5592 Eaton® 3105 500 VA 01540I Power More Equipment with 8 Outlets vs. 6 3  / 300W
BK500 103004248-5592 Eaton 3105 700 VA 01565I Power More Equipment with 8 Outlets vs. 6 6  / 300W
BE550G 3S550 Eaton 3S 550 VA 0537A1 Better Price, Warranty Covers Battery 3 / 330W
BE750G 3S750 Eaton 3S 750 BA 0538A1 2 Additional Outlets, Better Price, Warranty Covers Battery 6  / 450W
SC620 103004257-5591 Eaton 5110 700 VA Tower 33431E 4 Additional Surge Protection Outlets 6  / 300W
BR900 103004258-5591 Eaton 5110 1000 VA Tower 63961D Lower Price 17 / 300W
BR1200 103004259-5591 Eaton 5110 1500 VA Tower 63944D 15% More Power 20 / 300W
SUA750RM2U 103003269-6591 Eaton 5115 750 RM1U 32621F More Power, More Runtime, 1U vs. 2U, Better Price 14 / 500W
SUA1000RM2U 5PX1000RT Eaton 5PX 1000 RT 2U 02063Z              More Power, More Runtime, Extended Run, Better Price, Graphical LCD 11 / 700W
SUA1500RM2U 5PX1500RT Eaton 5PX 1500 RT 2U 02068Z              More Power, Extended Run, Better Price, Graphical LCD 6 / 1050W
SUA2200RM2U 5PX2200RT Eaton 5PX 2200 RT 2U 02065Z              Extended Run, Better Price, Graphical LCD 5 / 1365W
SUA3000RM2U 5PX3000RT2U Eaton 5PX 3000 RT 2U 02066Z              More Runtime, Extended Run, Better Price, Graphical LCD 6 / 2100W
SMT750RM2U 103003269-6591 Eaton 5115 750 RM1U 32621F More Power, More Runtime, 1U vs. 2U, Better Price 14 / 500W
SMT1000RM2U 5PX1000RT Eaton 5PX 1000 RT 2U 02063Z              More Power, More Runtime, Extended Run, Better Price, Graphical LCD 11 / 700W
SMT1500RM2U 5PX1500RT Eaton 5PX 1500 RT 2U 02068Z              More Power, Extended Run, Better Price, Graphical LCD 6 / 1050W
SMT2200RM2U 5PX2200RT Eaton 5PX 2200 RT 2U 02065Z              Extended Run, Better Price, Graphical LCD 5 / 1365W
SMT3000RM2U 5PX3000RT2U Eaton 5PX 3000 RT 2U 02066Z              More Runtime, Extended Run, Better Price, Graphical LCD 6 / 2100W
SMX750 5PX1000RT Eaton 5PX 1000 RT 2U 02063Z              More Power, Graphical LCD, Better Price 11 / 700W
SMX1000 5PX1000RT Eaton 5PX 1000 RT 2U 02063Z              More Power, More Runtime, Better  Price, Graphical LCD 11 / 700W
SMX1500RM2U 5PX1500RT Eaton 5PX 1500 RT 2U 02068Z              More Power, Better Price, Graphical LCD 6 / 1050W
SMX2200RMLV2U 5PX2200RT Eaton 5PX 2200 RT 2U 02065Z              Better Price, Graphical LCD 5 / 1365W
SMX3000RMLV2U 5PX3000RT2U Eaton 5PX 3000 RT 2U 02066Z              Better Price, More Runtime, Graphical LCD 6 / 2100W
SURTA1500XL PW9130L1500R-XL2U Eaton 9130 1500 VA Rack 2U 44866L More Real Power with .9 Power Factor 7 / 1050W
SURTA1500RMXL2U PW9130L2000T-XL Eaton 9130 2000 VA Tower 44960L More Real Power with .9 Power Factor, Load Shedding 15 / 1400W
SURTA2000XL PW9130L2000R-XL2U Eaton 9130 2000 VA Rack 2U 45169L More Real Power with .9 Power Factor, Higher Runtime 9 / 1400W
SURTA2000RMXL2U PW9130L2500R-XL2U Eaton 9130 2500 VA Rack 2U* 45170L 25% More Power 7 / 2250W
SURTA3000XL PW9130L3000T-XL Eaton 9130 3000 VA Tower 45151L More Real Power with .9 Power Factor, Load Shedding 9 / 2700W
SURTA3000RMXL3U PW9130L3000R-XL2U Eaton 9130 3000 VA Rack 2U 45234L Greater Density – 33% Less U Space, High Efficiency Mode Available 5 / 2700W
SURTD5000RMXLT3U PW9135G5000-XL3U Eaton 9135 5000 VA 208V 3U
(PPDMS Available)
45126L Hot-Swappable Power Module 5 / 3500W
SURT6000RMXLT3U PW9135G6000-XL3U Eaton 9135 6000 VA 208V 3U
(PPDMS Available)
44993L Hot-Swappable Power Module 4 / 4200W